
Bedford Public Schools Broadcast Journalism Receipts since 1998

Date Name
7/24/1998 Bedford Township
7/24/1998 Bedford Township

8/411998 Frontiervision
6/29/1999 Frontiervision
7/23/1999 Bedford Township
6/26/2000 Bedford Township
10/3/2000 Adelphia
7/24/2001 Bedford Township

8/312001 Comcast
5/23/2002 Comcast
5/24/2002 Bedford Township

Total Payments as of 1/9106

Bedford Township
Comcast
Adelphia
Frontiervision
Total Payments as of 1/9/06

Amount
5,200 - Summer 1997 additional hours by students

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
7,500

10,000
102,700

55,200
17,500
10,000
20,000

102,700

Information provided by:

Ted Magrum
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations
Bedford Public Schools

Please note: Bedford Public Schools has not yet received payments
from Bedford Township or Buckeye Cable for the following years
under the current franchise agreement: 2003, 2004 or 2005.

Date: January 9,2006


