Bedford Public Schools Broadcast Journalism Receipts since 1998

Date	Name	Amount	
7/24/1998	Bedford Township	5,200	- Summer 1997 additional hours by students
7/24/1998	Bedford Township	10,000	
8/4/1998	Frontiervision	10,000	
6/29/1999	Frontiervision	10,000	
7/23/1999	Bedford Township	10,000	
6/26/2000	Bedford Township	10,000	,
10/3/2000	Adelphia	10,000	
7/24/2001	Bedford Township	10,000	
8/3/2001	Comcast	10,000	
5/23/2002	Comcast	7,500	
5/24/2002	Bedford Township	10,000	
	Total Payments as of 1/9/06	102,700	-
			·
			•
	Bedford Township	55,200	
	Comcast	17,500	•
	Adelphia	10,000	
	Frontiervision	20,000	
	Total Payments as of 1/9/06	102,700	_

Information provided by:

Ted Magrum

Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations

Bedford Public Schools

Date: January 9, 2006

Please note: Bedford Public Schools has not yet received payments from Bedford Township or Buckeye Cable for the following years under the current franchise agreement: 2003, 2004 or 2005.